
13 August 2022 - 11:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.75
(0:07.48)

1:25.27
(0:11.64)

1:13.63
(0:11.90)

1:01.73
(0:12.87)

0:48.86
(0:12.91)

0:35.95
(0:12.41)

0:23.54
(0:11.44)

0:35.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HELLAVADANCER 66.7 0:11.44 1:32.75 [1] 1:25.27 [1] 1:13.63 [1] 1:01.73 [1] 0:48.86 [1] 0:35.95 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:35.95

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:07.48) (0:11.64) (0:11.90) (0:12.87) (0:12.91) (0:12.41) (0:11.44)

2 5 BETTERDEEL 66.4 0:11.60 1:33.36 [2] 1:25.63 [6] 1:13.93 [3] 1:01.95 [3] 0:49.17 [3] 0:36.32 [4] 0:23.91 [4] 0:36.32 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:07.73) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:12.78) (0:12.85) (0:12.41) (0:11.60)

3 7 BETTER STRINGS 64.5 0:11.54 1:33.43 [3] 1:25.73 [5] 1:13.68 [5] 1:01.68 [5] 0:48.90 [5] 0:36.18 [5] 0:23.87 [5] 0:36.18 +6

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:07.70) (0:12.05) (0:12.00) (0:12.78) (0:12.72) (0:12.31) (0:11.54)

4 8 MISHANI SUPREME 65.1 0:11.65 1:33.64 [4] 1:25.99 [3] 1:14.13 [4] 1:02.17 [4] 0:49.39 [4] 0:36.66 [3] 0:24.21 [3] 0:36.66 +3

Luke Tarrant 1400m 400m (0:07.65) (0:11.86) (0:11.96) (0:12.78) (0:12.73) (0:12.45) (0:11.65)

5 6 WYATT RIVER 66.8 0:11.69 1:33.73 [5] 1:25.71 [7] 1:13.96 [6] 1:01.90 [6] 0:49.17 [6] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.00 [7] 0:36.36 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:08.02) (0:11.75) (0:12.06) (0:12.73) (0:12.81) (0:12.36) (0:11.69)

6 2 LIKE A LARK 66.5 0:11.65 1:33.76 [6] 1:26.19 [2] 1:14.54 [2] 1:02.64 [2] 0:49.80 [2] 0:36.86 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:36.86 +4

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:07.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.90) (0:12.84) (0:12.94) (0:12.46) (0:11.77)

7 1 MISHANI PERSUASION 63.8 0:11.49 1:33.79 [7] 1:26.11 [4] 1:13.89 [7] 1:01.75 [7] 0:49.03 [7] 0:36.20 [7] 0:24.20 [6] 0:36.20 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:07.68) (0:12.22) (0:12.14) (0:12.72) (0:12.83) (0:12.00) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Russian Warrior (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 11:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HELLAVADANCER 66.7 0:11.44 0:12.10 [1] 1:32.75 0:35.95

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:12.10)

2 5 BETTERDEEL 66.4 0:11.60 0:12.31 [2] 3.57L 0:36.32 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:12.31)

3 7 BETTER STRINGS 64.5 0:11.54 0:12.33 [5] 0.4L 0:36.18 +6

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:12.33)

4 8 MISHANI SUPREME 65.1 0:11.65 0:12.56 [3] 1.25L 0:36.66 +3

Luke Tarrant 1400m 400m (0:12.56)

5 6 WYATT RIVER 66.8 0:11.69 0:12.31 [7] 0.53L 0:36.36 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.31)

6 2 LIKE A LARK 66.5 0:11.65 0:12.63 [6] 0.16L 0:36.86 +4

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.63)

7 1 MISHANI PERSUASION 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.71 [4] 0.23L 0:36.20 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.71)

Scratched: Russian Warrior (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.39
(0:12.78)

0:45.61
(0:10.98)

0:34.63
(0:11.17)

0:23.46
(0:11.24)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:34.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SHAMROCK LU 69.6 0:11.01 0:58.39 [1] 0:45.26 [3] 0:34.22 [3] 0:23.16 [3] 0:12.15 [2] 0:58.39 0:34.22

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:13.13) (0:11.04) (0:11.06) (0:11.01) (0:12.15)

2 2 EF TROOP 71.2 0:11.04 0:58.48 [2] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.27 [4] 0:23.15 [4] 0:12.11 [4] 0.54L 0:34.27 +3

James Orman 800m 400m (0:13.16) (0:11.05) (0:11.12) (0:11.04) (0:12.11)

3 5 ICE IN VANCOUVER 71.7 0:11.09 0:58.56 [3] 0:45.78 [1] 0:34.66 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:12.26 [3] 0.44L 0:34.66 +3

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:12.78) (0:11.12) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:12.26)

4 4 GENZAI THE WOLF 70.5 0:10.94 0:58.69 [4] 0:45.29 [5] 0:34.35 [5] 0:23.28 [5] 0:12.07 [5] 0.79L 0:34.35 -2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.07) (0:11.21) (0:12.07)

5 1 RACECOURSE ROAD 71.8 0:10.92 0:58.71 [5] 0:45.87 [2] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 0.12L 0:34.95 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 800m (0:12.84) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:12.54)

Scratched: The Egyptian (3), Winside (6), Voulait (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 12:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST BENCHMARK 90
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.96
(0:15.11)

2:05.85
(0:13.16)

1:52.69
(0:13.15)

1:39.54
(0:12.82)

1:26.72
(0:12.38)

1:14.34
(0:12.34)

1:02.00
(0:12.79)

0:36.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BARADE 63.0 0:11.72 2:20.96 [1] 2:04.99 [7] 1:51.78 [5] 1:38.73 [5] 1:26.11 [5] 1:13.71 [5] 1:01.24 [5] 0:36.28

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.97) (0:13.21) (0:13.05) (0:12.62) (0:12.40) (0:12.47) (0:12.66)

2 1 SEAT OF POWER 63.5 0:11.62 2:21.26 [2] 2:05.63 [4] 1:52.47 [4] 1:39.33 [4] 1:26.58 [4] 1:14.14 [4] 1:01.72 [4] 0:36.41 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.63) (0:13.16) (0:13.14) (0:12.75) (0:12.44) (0:12.42) (0:12.68)

3 7 TOP ORDER 62.5 0:11.74 2:21.33 [3] 2:05.47 [6] 1:52.11 [6] 1:39.05 [6] 1:26.38 [6] 1:14.06 [6] 1:01.61 [5] 0:36.48 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.86) (0:13.36) (0:13.06) (0:12.67) (0:12.32) (0:12.45) (0:12.66)

4 8 DUNHILL 61.6 0:11.96 2:21.61 [4] 2:06.15 [3] 1:53.03 [3] 1:39.88 [3] 1:27.10 [3] 1:14.73 [3] 1:02.32 [3] 0:36.98 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:15.46) (0:13.12) (0:13.15) (0:12.78) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:12.72)

5 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 61.5 0:12.13 2:21.68 [5] 2:06.57 [1] 1:53.41 [1] 1:40.26 [1] 1:27.44 [1] 1:15.06 [1] 1:02.72 [1] 0:37.32 -9

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:15.11) (0:13.16) (0:13.15) (0:12.82) (0:12.38) (0:12.34) (0:12.79)

6 2 FAST TALKING 62.5 0:11.95 2:21.77 [6] 2:06.40 [2] 1:53.26 [2] 1:40.18 [2] 1:27.39 [2] 1:14.97 [2] 1:02.52 [2] 0:37.20 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:15.37) (0:13.14) (0:13.08) (0:12.79) (0:12.42) (0:12.45) (0:12.76)

7 6 OSTERMEIER 64.0 0:11.78 2:22.27 [7] 2:05.96 [8] 1:52.45 [8] 1:39.29 [8] 1:26.44 [8] 1:13.93 [8] 1:01.55 [8] 0:36.58 -5

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:16.31) (0:13.51) (0:13.16) (0:12.85) (0:12.51) (0:12.38) (0:12.50)

8 3 PHAISTOS 61.2 0:12.09 2:23.08 [8] 2:07.24 [5] 1:53.51 [7] 1:40.41 [7] 1:27.72 [7] 1:15.30 [7] 1:02.90 [7] 0:37.98 +1

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:15.84) (0:13.73) (0:13.10) (0:12.69) (0:12.42) (0:12.40) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Bump'n'run (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 12:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST BENCHMARK 90
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.21
(0:12.61)

0:36.60
(0:12.18)

0:24.42
(0:11.87)

0:12.55
(0:12.55)

0:36.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BARADE 63.0 0:11.72 0:48.58 [5] 0:36.28 [4] 0:24.27 [3] 0:12.55 [1] 2:20.96 0:36.28

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.30) (0:12.01) (0:11.72) (0:12.55)

2 1 SEAT OF POWER 63.5 0:11.62 0:49.04 [4] 0:36.41 [6] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.85 [2] 1.79L 0:36.41 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.63) (0:11.94) (0:11.62) (0:12.85)

3 7 TOP ORDER 62.5 0:11.74 0:48.95 [6] 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.55 [5] 0.39L 0:36.48 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.47) (0:12.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.55)

4 8 DUNHILL 61.6 0:11.96 0:49.60 [2] 0:36.98 [3] 0:24.71 [5] 0:12.75 [6] 1.68L 0:36.98 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:12.62) (0:12.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.75)

5 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 61.5 0:12.13 0:49.93 [1] 0:37.32 [1] 0:25.14 [1] 0:13.01 [4] 0.36L 0:37.32 -9

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:12.61) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:13.01)

6 2 FAST TALKING 62.5 0:11.95 0:49.76 [2] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.11 [2] 0:13.16 [3] 0.56L 0:37.20 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:12.56) (0:12.09) (0:11.95) (0:13.16)

7 6 OSTERMEIER 64.0 0:11.78 0:49.05 [8] 0:36.58 [8] 0:24.74 [8] 0:12.96 [7] 2.95L 0:36.58 -5

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.47) (0:11.84) (0:11.78) (0:12.96)

8 3 PHAISTOS 61.2 0:12.09 0:50.35 [7] 0:37.98 [7] 0:25.74 [7] 0:13.65 [8] 4.76L 0:37.98 +1

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:12.37) (0:12.24) (0:12.09) (0:13.65)

Scratched: Bump'n'run (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.80
(0:14.69)

1:38.11
(0:12.04)

1:26.07
(0:11.80)

1:14.27
(0:12.07)

1:02.20
(0:12.55)

0:49.65
(0:12.66)

0:36.99
(0:12.49)

0:36.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEFICIT 63.3 0:11.69 1:52.80 [1] 1:37.75 [5] 1:25.59 [6] 1:13.63 [6] 1:01.59 [6] 0:49.00 [6] 0:36.44 [5] 0:36.44

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.05) (0:12.16) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:12.59) (0:12.56) (0:12.25)

2 5 DERANI 62.9 0:11.76 1:53.02 [2] 1:38.09 [4] 1:25.90 [5] 1:13.87 [5] 1:01.92 [5] 0:49.31 [5] 0:36.64 [6] 0:36.64 -6

Karl Zechner 1600m 400m (0:14.93) (0:12.19) (0:12.03) (0:11.95) (0:12.61) (0:12.67) (0:12.26)

3 3 BLACKLOG 63.2 0:11.64 1:53.07 [3] 1:37.74 [9] 1:25.50 [11] 1:13.42 [11] 1:01.40 [12] 0:48.86 [12] 0:36.49 [10] 0:36.49 +8

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:15.33) (0:12.24) (0:12.08) (0:12.02) (0:12.54) (0:12.37) (0:12.07)

4 6 DIASONIC 63.2 0:11.91 1:53.18 [4] 1:38.44 [2] 1:26.24 [3] 1:14.31 [3] 1:02.35 [3] 0:49.74 [3] 0:37.02 [4] 0:37.02 -6

Angela Jones 1600m 400m (0:14.74) (0:12.20) (0:11.93) (0:11.96) (0:12.61) (0:12.72) (0:12.37)

5 1 SOUTHERN STOCK 64.4 0:11.67 1:53.18 [5] 1:37.98 [7] 1:26.15 [4] 1:14.48 [2] 1:02.54 [2] 0:50.03 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:37.37 +7

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1400m (0:15.20) (0:11.83) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:12.51) (0:12.66) (0:12.49)

6 7 MOKTAFFY 63.8 0:11.69 1:53.23 [6] 1:37.69 [12] 1:25.70 [10] 1:13.67 [10] 1:01.66 [10] 0:49.11 [11] 0:36.66 [9] 0:36.66 +7

Jim Byrne 1600m 400m (0:15.54) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:12.55) (0:12.45) (0:12.20)

7 8 WHEELS 62.9 0:11.70 1:53.46 [7] 1:38.11 [10] 1:26.02 [9] 1:13.99 [9] 1:02.03 [9] 0:49.51 [7] 0:36.96 [8] 0:36.96 -6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.35) (0:12.09) (0:12.03) (0:11.96) (0:12.52) (0:12.55) (0:12.38)

8 11 CONTRERAS 63.1 0:11.95 1:53.57 [8] 1:38.28 [8] 1:26.17 [8] 1:14.11 [8] 1:02.16 [8] 0:49.47 [10] 0:36.84 [12] 0:36.84 -3

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1200m (0:15.29) (0:12.11) (0:12.06) (0:11.95) (0:12.69) (0:12.63) (0:12.04)

9 10 DOOMANI 64.8 0:11.97 1:53.58 [9] 1:38.75 [3] 1:26.67 [2] 1:14.70 [4] 1:02.73 [4] 0:50.08 [4] 0:37.47 [3] 0:37.47 +13

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:14.83) (0:12.08) (0:11.97) (0:11.97) (0:12.65) (0:12.61) (0:12.39)

10 12 SHEPPEY 62.6 0:11.81 1:53.67 [10] 1:38.15 [11] 1:25.91 [12] 1:13.87 [12] 1:02.06 [11] 0:49.62 [9] 0:37.02 [11] 0:37.02 +5

Samantha Collett 1600m 1200m (0:15.52) (0:12.24) (0:12.04) (0:11.81) (0:12.44) (0:12.60) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Layla Of Monaco (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.80
(0:14.69)

1:38.11
(0:12.04)

1:26.07
(0:11.80)

1:14.27
(0:12.07)

1:02.20
(0:12.55)

0:49.65
(0:12.66)

0:36.99
(0:12.49)

0:36.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 62.6 0:11.99 1:53.72 [11] 1:38.58 [6] 1:26.42 [7] 1:14.43 [7] 1:02.38 [7] 0:49.70 [8] 0:37.32 [7] 0:37.32 +6

Luke Tarrant 600m 1400m (0:15.14) (0:12.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.05) (0:12.68) (0:12.38) (0:12.22)

12 4 RAPAPORT 64.0 0:11.80 1:54.73 [12] 1:40.04 [1] 1:28.00 [1] 1:16.20 [1] 1:04.13 [1] 0:51.49 [2] 0:38.77 [2] 0:38.77 +5

Ryan Maloney Finish 1400m (0:14.69) (0:12.04) (0:11.80) (0:12.07) (0:12.64) (0:12.72) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Layla Of Monaco (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.50
(0:11.99)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEFICIT 63.3 0:11.69 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.50 [2] 1:52.80 0:36.44

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.50)

2 5 DERANI 62.9 0:11.76 0:24.38 [7] 0:12.62 [4] 1.28L 0:36.64 -6

Karl Zechner 1600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.62)

3 3 BLACKLOG 63.2 0:11.64 0:24.42 [8] 0:12.78 [1] 0.34L 0:36.49 +8

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.78)

4 6 DIASONIC 63.2 0:11.91 0:24.65 [4] 0:12.74 [5] 0.6L 0:37.02 -6

Angela Jones 1600m 400m (0:11.91) (0:12.74)

5 1 SOUTHERN STOCK 64.4 0:11.67 0:24.88 [1] 0:12.86 [3] 0.04L 0:37.37 +7

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1400m (0:12.02) (0:12.86)

6 7 MOKTAFFY 63.8 0:11.69 0:24.46 [10] 0:12.77 [6] 0.29L 0:36.66 +7

Jim Byrne 1600m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.77)

7 8 WHEELS 62.9 0:11.70 0:24.58 [12] 0:12.88 [8] 1.33L 0:36.96 -6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.88)

8 11 CONTRERAS 63.1 0:11.95 0:24.80 [9] 0:12.75 [12] 0.68L 0:36.84 -3

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1200m (0:12.05) (0:12.75)

9 10 DOOMANI 64.8 0:11.97 0:25.08 [3] 0:13.08 [7] 0.01L 0:37.47 +13

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:12.00) (0:13.08)

10 12 SHEPPEY 62.6 0:11.81 0:24.87 [11] 0:12.96 [9] 0.56L 0:37.02 +5

Samantha Collett 1600m 1200m (0:11.91) (0:12.96)

Scratched: Layla Of Monaco (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1825m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.50
(0:11.99)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 62.6 0:11.99 0:25.10 [6] 0:12.93 [11] 0.3L 0:37.32 +6

Luke Tarrant 600m 1400m (0:12.17) (0:12.93)

12 4 RAPAPORT 64.0 0:11.80 0:26.28 [2] 0:13.98 [10] 5.9L 0:38.77 +5

Ryan Maloney Finish 1400m (0:12.30) (0:13.98)

Scratched: Layla Of Monaco (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 13:50

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.88
(0:12.57)

0:46.31
(0:11.24)

0:35.07
(0:11.50)

0:23.57
(0:11.19)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FLAMING CONQUEST 71.7 0:11.19 0:58.88 [1] 0:46.31 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 0:58.88 0:35.07

Georgina Cartwright 800m 400m (0:12.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.50) (0:11.19) (0:12.38)

2 8 FIRE LOVE 68.6 0:11.24 0:59.27 [2] 0:46.08 [7] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.43 [7] 0:12.19 [7] 2.27L 0:34.75 +3

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:13.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.32) (0:11.24) (0:12.19)

3 1 HARD TO SAY 69.5 0:11.14 0:59.29 [3] 0:46.34 [4] 0:35.20 [3] 0:23.79 [2] 0:12.65 [2] 0.13L 0:35.20 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.41) (0:11.14) (0:12.65)

4 6 TARPS 70.7 0:11.01 0:59.41 [4] 0:45.93 [10] 0:34.92 [8] 0:23.42 [9] 0:12.28 [8] 0.72L 0:34.92 +8

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:11.01) (0:11.50) (0:11.14) (0:12.28)

5 14 BAG OF WHITT 71.1 0:11.25 0:59.49 [5] 0:46.69 [3] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.78 [6] 0:12.53 [4] 0.48L 0:35.37 +1

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:12.80) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.25) (0:12.53)

6 2 JUKEBOX FLYER 71.1 0:11.06 0:59.56 [6] 0:46.51 [5] 0:35.45 [4] 0:24.02 [4] 0:12.75 [3] 0.4L 0:35.45 +10

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.43) (0:11.27) (0:12.75)

7 3 AL PAL'S GAL 69.0 0:11.05 0:59.57 [7] 0:46.36 [8] 0:35.31 [7] 0:23.89 [5] 0:12.56 [6] 0.03L 0:35.31 -1

Minonette Kennedy 600m 800m (0:13.21) (0:11.05) (0:11.42) (0:11.33) (0:12.56)

8 5 OUR HEART THROB 67.3 0:11.05 0:59.73 [8] 0:46.27 [9] 0:34.84 [10] 0:23.25 [10] 0:12.20 [10] 0.96L 0:34.84 +2

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.05) (0:12.20)

9 12 READY TO TORQUE 73.4 0:11.22 0:59.90 [9] 0:47.13 [2] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.89 [5] 0.98L 0:35.91 +2

Samantha Collett Finish 800m (0:12.77) (0:11.22) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:12.89)

10 10 KAYLEEN 70.6 0:11.14 1:00.36 [10] 0:47.29 [6] 0:36.15 [6] 0:24.47 [8] 0:12.94 [9] 2.71L 0:36.15 +5

Michael Cahill Finish 800m (0:13.07) (0:11.14) (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Mr Encore (4), Better Winsome (7), Dirty Dancing (11), Hulkamania (13), Naughty Ninja (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 14:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022/23 No Metro Wins Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.88
(0:12.61)

0:46.27
(0:11.42)

0:34.85
(0:11.51)

0:23.34
(0:11.24)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 20 DYNAMIC DUO 67.9 0:11.03 0:58.88 [1] 0:45.88 [5] 0:34.46 [6] 0:22.90 [4] 0:11.87 [3] 0:58.88 0:34.46

Mark Du Plessis 800m 400m (0:13.00) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.03) (0:11.87)

2 10 HAMILTON HILL 69.1 0:11.05 0:59.01 [2] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.01 [5] 0:11.96 [4] 0.75L 0:34.74 -1

Sean Cormack 800m 400m (0:12.87) (0:11.40) (0:11.73) (0:11.05) (0:11.96)

3 18 ADONISEA 69.2 0:11.02 0:59.02 [3] 0:45.85 [9] 0:34.44 [9] 0:22.81 [9] 0:11.79 [8] 0.07L 0:34.44 +4

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:13.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.79)

4 16 JUBAI PRIDE 71.3 0:10.94 0:59.16 [4] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.61 [8] 0:23.00 [8] 0:12.06 [6] 0.81L 0:34.61 +4

Larry Cassidy 800m 400m (0:13.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.61) (0:10.94) (0:12.06)

5 11 COLD HARD FACT 67.8 0:10.89 0:59.33 [5] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.62 [10] 0:23.05 [10] 0:12.16 [7] 1.03L 0:34.62 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:10.89) (0:12.16)

6 7 MISCHIEF MANAGED 72.1 0:11.19 0:59.47 [6] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.41 [5] 0.79L 0:35.19 +6

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:12.95) (0:11.33) (0:11.59) (0:11.19) (0:12.41)

7 1 THE EGYPTIAN 71.3 0:11.13 0:59.54 [7] 0:46.87 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.69 [2] 0.45L 0:35.46 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 400m (0:12.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:11.13) (0:12.69)

8 14 BEFANA 69.5 0:11.23 0:59.69 [8] 0:46.53 [8] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.61 [6] 0:12.38 [9] 0.83L 0:35.22 -2

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:13.16) (0:11.31) (0:11.61) (0:11.23) (0:12.38)

9 8 VOULAIT 68.7 0:11.19 0:59.69 [9] 0:46.36 [11] 0:34.86 [11] 0:23.35 [11] 0:12.16 [11] 0.04L 0:34.86 -2

Luke Tarrant 800m 400m (0:13.33) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.19) (0:12.16)

10 15 SHE'S A TIGRESS 72.2 0:11.24 0:59.75 [10] 0:47.14 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.97 [1] 0.33L 0:35.72 -1

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:12.61) (0:11.42) (0:11.51) (0:11.24) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Ice In Vancouver (2), Fair Fella (3), Never Paid (4), Dare To Share (5), Commandeering (9), Lepreezy (12), Schiller Bay (13), Syd's Footprints (17), Tickler (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 14:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022/23 No Metro Wins Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.88
(0:12.61)

0:46.27
(0:11.42)

0:34.85
(0:11.51)

0:23.34
(0:11.24)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CHEZBLACK 70.2 0:11.24 1:00.31 [11] 0:47.14 [10] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.22 [7] 0:12.85 [10] 3.27L 0:35.90 +7

Michael Cahill Finish 800m (0:13.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.68) (0:11.37) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Ice In Vancouver (2), Fair Fella (3), Never Paid (4), Dare To Share (5), Commandeering (9), Lepreezy (12), Schiller Bay (13), Syd's Footprints (17), Tickler (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 15:07

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER Class 6 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.18
(0:12.62)

0:59.56
(0:11.55)

0:48.01
(0:11.90)

0:36.11
(0:11.84)

0:24.27
(0:11.58)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WINSIDE 69.2 0:11.50 1:12.18 [1] 0:59.31 [4] 0:47.81 [3] 0:35.88 [4] 0:24.07 [3] 0:12.50 [3] 1:12.18 0:35.88

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:12.87) (0:11.50) (0:11.93) (0:11.81) (0:11.57) (0:12.50)

2 1 LEGAL ESPRIT 71.3 0:11.50 1:12.22 [2] 0:59.58 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:24.23 [2] 0:12.73 [1] 0.22L 0:36.04 +3

Adin Thompson 1000m 400m (0:12.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.96) (0:11.81) (0:11.50) (0:12.73)

3 12 TESARC 68.9 0:11.57 1:12.46 [3] 0:59.33 [7] 0:47.76 [6] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.50 [6] 1.41L 0:35.93 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:11.65) (0:12.50)

4 2 SAFEWORK 68.4 0:11.45 1:12.51 [4] 0:59.49 [5] 0:47.87 [5] 0:35.95 [6] 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.83 [4] 0.3L 0:35.95 +5

Sean Cormack 1000m 400m (0:13.02) (0:11.62) (0:11.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.83)

5 8 DUSTY TYCOON 71.1 0:11.55 1:12.52 [5] 0:59.90 [1] 0:48.35 [1] 0:36.45 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:12.87 [2] 0.07L 0:36.45 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:12.62) (0:11.55) (0:11.90) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:12.87)

6 10 MAYA BAY 67.6 0:11.41 1:12.81 [6] 0:59.45 [10] 0:47.51 [10] 0:35.57 [10] 0:24.00 [10] 0:12.59 [9] 1.71L 0:35.57 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.94) (0:11.94) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:12.59)

7 3 ACROBATIC 70.8 0:11.40 1:12.85 [7] 0:59.74 [6] 0:47.94 [7] 0:35.90 [8] 0:24.15 [8] 0:12.75 [7] 0.24L 0:35.90 +7

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.11) (0:11.80) (0:12.04) (0:11.75) (0:11.40) (0:12.75)

8 5 SMART IMAGE 68.2 0:11.52 1:13.01 [8] 0:59.71 [9] 0:47.82 [9] 0:35.84 [9] 0:24.26 [9] 0:12.74 [10] 0.91L 0:35.84 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:13.30) (0:11.89) (0:11.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.52) (0:12.74)

9 6 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 68.8 0:11.59 1:13.02 [9] 1:00.19 [3] 0:48.60 [4] 0:36.72 [3] 0:24.90 [4] 0:13.26 [5] 0.09L 0:36.72 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.83) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:11.82) (0:11.64) (0:13.26)

10 11 THE LIONESS 68.3 0:11.56 1:13.08 [10] 0:59.84 [8] 0:48.13 [8] 0:36.18 [7] 0:24.51 [7] 0:12.95 [8] 0.33L 0:36.18 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:13.24) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) (0:11.67) (0:11.56) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Plutocrat (7), Festival Prince (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 15:47

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.68
(0:12.70)

1:24.98
(0:11.39)

1:13.59
(0:11.53)

1:02.06
(0:12.37)

0:49.69
(0:12.39)

0:37.30
(0:12.35)

0:24.95
(0:11.88)

0:37.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TOKORIKI LAD 67.5 0:11.41 1:37.68 [1] 1:24.80 [3] 1:13.39 [3] 1:01.72 [2] 0:49.18 [3] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.54 [4] 0:36.66

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.88) (0:11.41) (0:11.67) (0:12.54) (0:12.52) (0:12.12) (0:11.83)

2 4 PUNTURA 67.8 0:11.39 1:37.75 [2] 1:25.05 [1] 1:13.66 [1] 1:02.13 [1] 0:49.76 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:37.37 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.70) (0:11.39) (0:11.53) (0:12.37) (0:12.39) (0:12.35) (0:11.88)

3 10 JETTY 66.6 0:11.48 1:37.86 [3] 1:24.66 [6] 1:13.18 [5] 1:01.39 [5] 0:49.05 [5] 0:36.88 [4] 0:24.91 [3] 0:36.88 -15

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.20) (0:11.48) (0:11.79) (0:12.34) (0:12.17) (0:11.97) (0:11.86)

4 3 BOTTEGA 65.9 0:11.70 1:38.17 [4] 1:24.85 [7] 1:13.15 [7] 1:01.29 [8] 0:49.01 [8] 0:36.96 [7] 0:24.92 [8] 0:36.96 -8

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.28) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.89)

5 9 ZING 65.0 0:11.56 1:38.18 [5] 1:24.71 [8] 1:13.15 [8] 1:01.54 [7] 0:49.16 [7] 0:36.91 [8] 0:25.00 [6] 0:36.91 -8

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.47) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:12.38) (0:12.25) (0:11.91) (0:12.02)

6 5 WAIRERE FALLS 65.0 0:11.62 1:38.19 [6] 1:25.08 [5] 1:13.46 [6] 1:01.59 [6] 0:49.33 [6] 0:37.15 [6] 0:24.98 [7] 0:37.15 -8

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:13.11) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.26) (0:12.18) (0:12.17) (0:11.99)

7 8 EASIFAR 67.6 0:11.42 1:38.29 [7] 1:25.46 [2] 1:14.04 [2] 1:02.32 [3] 0:49.95 [2] 0:37.76 [2] 0:25.52 [2] 0:37.76 -8

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.83) (0:11.42) (0:11.72) (0:12.37) (0:12.19) (0:12.24) (0:12.20)

8 1 LOVE TAP 66.8 0:11.59 1:38.29 [8] 1:25.34 [4] 1:13.75 [4] 1:02.00 [4] 0:49.64 [4] 0:37.40 [3] 0:25.14 [5] 0:37.40 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.95) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:12.36) (0:12.24) (0:12.26) (0:11.97)

9 6 FIGHTING TEO 64.6 0:11.56 1:39.24 [9] 1:25.56 [9] 1:14.00 [9] 1:02.15 [9] 0:49.83 [9] 0:37.52 [9] 0:25.37 [9] 0:37.52 -10

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.85) (0:12.32) (0:12.31) (0:12.15) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Sir Barnabus (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 15:47

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.07
(0:13.07)

0:37.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TOKORIKI LAD 67.5 0:11.41 0:12.71 [4] 1:37.68 0:36.66

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.71)

2 4 PUNTURA 67.8 0:11.39 0:13.14 [1] 0.38L 0:37.37 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.14)

3 10 JETTY 66.6 0:11.48 0:13.05 [2] 0.66L 0:36.88 -15

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.05)

4 3 BOTTEGA 65.9 0:11.70 0:13.03 [6] 1.83L 0:36.96 -8

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.03)

5 9 ZING 65.0 0:11.56 0:12.98 [8] 0.05L 0:36.91 -8

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.98)

6 5 WAIRERE FALLS 65.0 0:11.62 0:12.99 [7] 0.05L 0:37.15 -8

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:12.99)

7 8 EASIFAR 67.6 0:11.42 0:13.32 [3] 0.59L 0:37.76 -8

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.32)

8 1 LOVE TAP 66.8 0:11.59 0:13.17 [5] 0.04L 0:37.40 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.17)

9 6 FIGHTING TEO 64.6 0:11.56 0:13.26 [9] 5.58L 0:37.52 -10

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:13.26)

Scratched: Sir Barnabus (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 16:27

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.92
(0:07.67)

1:25.25
(0:11.72)

1:13.53
(0:11.97)

1:01.56
(0:13.07)

0:48.49
(0:12.75)

0:35.74
(0:12.14)

0:23.60
(0:11.51)

0:35.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HOT SPRING GOLD 65.5 0:11.11 1:32.92 [1] 1:24.86 [9] 1:12.87 [9] 1:00.90 [8] 0:48.07 [8] 0:35.26 [6] 0:23.20 [5] 0:35.26

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:08.06) (0:11.99) (0:11.97) (0:12.83) (0:12.81) (0:12.06) (0:11.11)

2 10 CHATTY LADY 65.2 0:11.27 1:33.36 [2] 1:25.41 [7] 1:13.31 [10] 1:01.03 [10] 0:48.12 [10] 0:35.30 [9] 0:23.34 [9] 0:35.30 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:07.95) (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:12.91) (0:12.82) (0:11.96) (0:11.27)

3 13 ZOU DE MOON 64.1 0:11.53 1:33.38 [3] 1:25.65 [2] 1:13.71 [5] 1:01.66 [4] 0:48.69 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.82 -6

Ryan Maloney 1400m 400m (0:07.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.05) (0:12.97) (0:12.87) (0:12.06) (0:11.53)

4 14 CAPRI OF TUFFY 65.0 0:11.60 1:33.71 [4] 1:25.93 [4] 1:14.17 [3] 1:02.24 [2] 0:49.28 [1] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.11 [2] 0:36.34 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:07.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.93) (0:12.96) (0:12.94) (0:12.23) (0:11.60)

5 5 RENOUF 65.2 0:11.53 1:33.91 [5] 1:26.15 [3] 1:14.26 [4] 1:02.13 [5] 0:49.07 [7] 0:36.12 [7] 0:23.99 [7] 0:36.12 -5

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:07.76) (0:11.89) (0:12.13) (0:13.06) (0:12.95) (0:12.13) (0:11.53)

6 8 FESTIVAL PRINCE 64.6 0:11.43 1:33.95 [6] 1:26.14 [6] 1:14.11 [7] 1:02.06 [7] 0:49.17 [6] 0:35.98 [8] 0:23.99 [8] 0:35.98 -1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:07.81) (0:12.03) (0:12.05) (0:12.89) (0:13.19) (0:11.99) (0:11.43)

7 3 MAGIC CHARLEE 66.8 0:11.59 1:34.03 [7] 1:26.23 [5] 1:14.64 [1] 1:02.67 [1] 0:49.57 [2] 0:36.85 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.85 -10

Sheriden Tomlinson 1400m 1400m (0:07.80) (0:11.59) (0:11.97) (0:13.10) (0:12.72) (0:12.14) (0:11.75)

8 4 BENTLEY MAGIC 65.3 0:11.76 1:34.25 [8] 1:26.58 [1] 1:14.82 [2] 1:02.65 [3] 0:49.58 [4] 0:36.78 [3] 0:24.57 [4] 0:36.78 -8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:07.67) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:13.07) (0:12.80) (0:12.21) (0:11.80)

9 6 SNEAK PREVIEW 64.7 0:11.47 1:34.29 [9] 1:26.08 [11] 1:14.15 [11] 1:01.93 [11] 0:48.83 [11] 0:36.04 [11] 0:24.08 [10] 0:36.04 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:08.21) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:13.10) (0:12.79) (0:11.96) (0:11.47)

10 17 NEMINGAH 65.6 0:11.75 1:34.55 [10] 1:26.59 [8] 1:14.75 [6] 1:02.77 [6] 0:49.89 [3] 0:37.04 [4] 0:24.76 [6] 0:37.04 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:07.96) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:12.88) (0:12.85) (0:12.28) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Broken Hero (1), General Dubai (2), Deep Breath (7), Fearnought (11), Hallowed Girl (12), Safeeya (15), Jack The Lad (18), Kudu (19), Ghostwriter (20), Weekend Affair (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 16:27

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.92
(0:07.67)

1:25.25
(0:11.72)

1:13.53
(0:11.97)

1:01.56
(0:13.07)

0:48.49
(0:12.75)

0:35.74
(0:12.14)

0:23.60
(0:11.51)

0:35.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SEMAPHORE GIRL 64.7 0:11.79 1:34.75 [11] 1:26.66 [10] 1:14.82 [8] 1:02.65 [9] 0:49.61 [9] 0:36.66 [10] 0:24.51 [11] 0:36.66 -7

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:08.09) (0:11.84) (0:12.17) (0:13.04) (0:12.95) (0:12.15) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Broken Hero (1), General Dubai (2), Deep Breath (7), Fearnought (11), Hallowed Girl (12), Safeeya (15), Jack The Lad (18), Kudu (19), Ghostwriter (20), Weekend Affair (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 16:27

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HOT SPRING GOLD 65.5 0:11.11 0:12.09 [1] 1:32.92 0:35.26

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.09)

2 10 CHATTY LADY 65.2 0:11.27 0:12.07 [5] 2.55L 0:35.30 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.07)

3 13 ZOU DE MOON 64.1 0:11.53 0:12.23 [3] 0.12L 0:35.82 -6

Ryan Maloney 1400m 400m (0:12.23)

4 14 CAPRI OF TUFFY 65.0 0:11.60 0:12.51 [4] 1.96L 0:36.34 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:12.51)

5 5 RENOUF 65.2 0:11.53 0:12.46 [7] 1.15L 0:36.12 -5

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:12.46)

6 8 FESTIVAL PRINCE 64.6 0:11.43 0:12.56 [6] 0.25L 0:35.98 -1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.56)

7 3 MAGIC CHARLEE 66.8 0:11.59 0:12.96 [2] 0.48L 0:36.85 -10

Sheriden Tomlinson 1400m 1400m (0:12.96)

8 4 BENTLEY MAGIC 65.3 0:11.76 0:12.77 [8] 1.29L 0:36.78 -8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.77)

9 6 SNEAK PREVIEW 64.7 0:11.47 0:12.61 [10] 0.24L 0:36.04 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.61)

10 17 NEMINGAH 65.6 0:11.75 0:13.01 [9] 1.53L 0:37.04 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Broken Hero (1), General Dubai (2), Deep Breath (7), Fearnought (11), Hallowed Girl (12), Safeeya (15), Jack The Lad (18), Kudu (19), Ghostwriter (20), Weekend Affair (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



13 August 2022 - 16:27

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SEMAPHORE GIRL 64.7 0:11.79 0:12.72 [11] 1.17L 0:36.66 -7

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:12.72)

Scratched: Broken Hero (1), General Dubai (2), Deep Breath (7), Fearnought (11), Hallowed Girl (12), Safeeya (15), Jack The Lad (18), Kudu (19), Ghostwriter (20), Weekend Affair (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19Report Created:  Sat 13 August 2022  16:36 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


